The PS1A-LCK module is supplied from 18 VAC voltage
which converts into DC voltage and delivers to 2 supply
outputs. The first output, 13.8 V/1.0 A rated, is dedica-
ted to supply door lock and other access door equip-
ment (e.g. door bell). The second output, 13.8 V/0.2 A
rated, is dedicated to supply access readers. The 1.0 A
output can be controlled by ON/OFF signal applied to
module’s input. Both outputs have overload protection.

•	 CE mark
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
PS1A-LCK Door lock power supply module; 18 VAC/20 VA supply;
13.8 V/1.2 A output; power supply alarm output
Legal Notice
This document is not intended to be a technical specification of the product and has informative character only. The Manufactures of product reserves right
to change its characteristic without notice. The product features listed in this document refer to the entire series and depends on particular product version,
configuration and additional equipment.
RevA © 2021 ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.  All rights reserved.
This document is a subject to the Terms of Use in their current version published at the www.roger.pl
ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl